5 Sheqer 1 kg pcs 625         

6 Miell Gruri 1 kg pcs 625         

7 Kripe pcs 625         

8 Sapun Pako Me 6 Cope  pcs 500         

9 Ilac per larje enesh 1.2 l pcs 250         

10 Paste dhembesh pcs 250         

The allocated budget for this procurement is EUR 6,500 (six thousand five hundred euros), excluding VAT. 
No additional transportation costs shall be applied, as the services will be provided without extra charges for 
delivery or logistics. 
The services will be implemented at the following locations: 

• Gjirokastra: Community Center Zinxhiraj.